Page 1

CCC Middle School Championship Meet
Boys Combined Results
Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25
Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place TmPl No. Name Yr School Time
1 1 209 Joel Klander Yarmouth 11:20
2 2 39 Eliot Wing Maine Coast Waldorf 11:29
3 3 280 Hunter Kimball Greely 11:31
4 4 201 Beckett Baitliner Yarmouth 11:32
5 5 357 Miles Moreau JSMS 11:40
6 6 210 Rasmus Kjeldaard Yarmouth 11:41
7 7 482 McCalmon Aaron CE 11:47
8 108 Jackson Macwilliam Loranger Memorial Mi 12:08
9 8 307 Cole Fontaine Lake Region 12:18

10 9 360 Franklin Murray JSMS 12:19
11 10 448 Wesley Toews GNG 12:20
12 11 101 Jamie Woodruff BJHS 12:24
13 12 359 Mason Hall JSMS 12:28
14 13 325 Calvin Langmaid Bath 12:34
15 14 447 Oliver Szczesniak GNG 12:35
16 15 272 Dawson Dominski Greely 12:37
17 16 347 Iver Hall Whittier 12:41
18 17 353 Sam Mannett Whittier 12:45
19 18 266 Bowman Wright MT Ararat 12:49
20 19 380 Jasper MacDougall Molly Ockett 12:51
21 320 Oscar Ortiz St. John's Catholic 12:56
22 20 361 Brady Cirrinone JSMS 12:56
23 21 480 Davison Isaac CE 12:57
24 22 381 Daniel Strahler Molly Ockett 12:59
25 23 326 James West Bath 13:03
26 24 152 Charles Bacon Freeport 13:11
27 25 431 Wtatt Hatch GNG 13:12
28 26 358 William Carroll JSMS 13:13
29 27 124 Sebastian Berle-Sm Wayneflete 13:16
30 104 Isaac Dennis Loranger Memorial Mi 13:17
31 28 308 Chase Hopkins Lake Region 13:19
32 29 479 Brown Baxter CE 13:20
33 30 74 Peter McIntire BJHS 13:22
34 31 78 Seamus Nash BJHS 13:24
35 32 89 Jameson Severance BJHS 13:25
36 33 33 Emrys Coe Maine Coast Waldorf 13:27
37 34 208 Asa Halligan Yarmouth 13:29
38 35 214 Elliot Pinto Yarmouth 13:31
39 36 446 Elliot Szczesniak GNG 13:32
40 37 268 Bradley Belanger Greely 13:33
41 38 309 Ryker Sargent Lake Region 13:34
42 39 265 Keegan Williams MT Ararat 13:35
43 40 362 Charles Carroll JSMS 13:35



44 41 95 Callen Sutton BJHS 13:36
45 42 239 Myles Clark MT Ararat 13:38
46 43 159 Carter Hamilton Freeport 13:38
47 44 184 Braiden Davis Tripp 13:40
48 45 429 Ellery Goff GNG 13:40
49 46 25 Paul Scott Maine Coast Waldorf 13:49
50 47 441 Elijah Sheehan GNG 13:51
Page 2

CCC Middle School Champioship Meet
Boys Combined Results
Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25
Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place TmPl No. Name Yr School Time
51 48 383 Benji Drake Molly Ockett 13:53
52 49 173 Jack Skinner Libb Freeport 13:53
53 50 251 Connor Lockwood MT Ararat 13:54
54 51 281 Theo Lichter Greely 13:54
55 52 128 Max Farr Wayneflete 13:56
56 53 217 Silas Sawhney Yarmouth 13:56
57 54 37 Sage Strawbridge Maine Coast Waldorf 13:59
58 55 269 Caden Cardosi Greely 14:00
59 56 451 Bentley Winter GNG 14:02
60 57 270 Marco Chianchette Greely 14:03
61 58 54 Ray Devine BJHS 14:04
62 59 310 Finley Webster Lake Region 14:05
63 60 167 Aiden Lyon Freeport 14:07
64 61 172 Aaron Shaw Freeport 14:08
65 62 363 Phillip Popa JSMS 14:10
66 63 48 Carter Brown BJHS 14:11
67 69 Bret Martin BJHS 14:13
68 64 206 Emory Grohman Yarmouth 14:15
69 65 327 Felix Swaim Bath 14:16
70 66 271 Matthew Colianni Greely 14:19
71 219 Wyeth Uschmann Yarmouth 14:20
72 435 Kellen Latham GNG 14:23
73 67 481 Lee Jacob CE 14:24
74 68 257 Hudson Pierce MT Ararat 14:26
75 273 Shane Elliott Greely 14:28
76 216 Kaden Putnam Yarmouth 14:31
77 282 Garrett Petrie Greely 14:34
78 69 328 Eden Shuck Bath 14:37
79 443 Jacoby Skilling GNG 14:37
80 275 Andrew Fuegen Greely 14:38



81 288 Wesley Zhou Greely 14:39
82 319 James Ortiz St. John's Catholic 14:46
83 439 Beckett Nile GNG 14:47
84 70 183 Cayden Bronish Tripp 14:49
85 83 Max Rathbone BJHS 14:49
86 179 Killian Smith SVMS 14:54
87 71 163 Graham Johnson Freeport 14:55
88 452 Alden Zukowski GNG 14:55
89 72 352 Austin Lyle Whittier 14:57
90 213 Lucas Owen Yarmouth 15:05
91 73 478 Austin Wyatt CE 15:09
92 106 Oliver Hotchkiss-B Loranger Memorial Mi 15:10
93 397 Mitchell Busque GNG 15:11
94 442 Hutch Anderson GNG 15:12
95 316 Jackson DeMartini St. John's Catholic 15:13
96 399 Steve Junio Chirha GNG 15:13
97 74 31 Julian Kaufman Maine Coast Waldorf 15:14
98 75 30 Anton Emerson Maine Coast Waldorf 15:15
99 395 Oliver Boisvert GNG 15:15
100 86 Connor Schofield BJHS 15:18
Page 3

CCC Middle School Champioship Meet
Boys Combined Results
Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25
Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place TmPl No. Name Yr School Time
101 76 29 Wesley Coffin Maine Coast Waldorf 15:19
102 427 Cotton Cyr GNG 15:21
103 323 Cameron Seltzer NYA 15:24
104 28 Wallace Wilmot Maine Coast Waldorf 15:24
105 77 168 Riley Martin Freeport 15:28
106 78 385 Luke Desroches Molly Ockett 15:30
107 364 Ethan Sawyer JSMS 15:30
108 204 Patrick Gerrard Yarmouth 15:31
109 286 John Williams Greely 15:34
110 44 Ethan Bisson BJHS 15:39
111 100 Owen Westling BJHS 15:42
112 79 261 Gus Rossignol MT Ararat 15:43
113 80 483 Shroder Miles CE 15:52
114 81 134 Owen Stevenson Wayneflete 15:59
115 82 349 Jack Belisle Whittier 16:02
116 449 Parker Welsch GNG 16:05
117 366 Archer Burnham JSMS 16:06



118 83 384 Andrew Merritt Molly Ockett 16:07
119 92 Alex Stewart BJHS 16:07
120 200 Drew Balascio Yarmouth 16:08
121 218 Leo Straub Yarmouth 16:09
122 84 329 Cade Buffmington Bath l6:11
123 174 Toby Trahan Freeport 16:13
124 85 187 Ben Turmel Tripp l16:14
125 322 John McGillicuddy NYA l6:14
126 32 Hudson Steele Maine Coast Waldorf 16:22
127 86 259 Logan Pride MT Ararat 16:24
128 153 Finlayson Baird Freeport 16:24
129 154 Elijah Casey Freeport 16:26
130 87 311 Jean Perro Lake Region 16:26
131 211 James Lamson-Laplu Yarmouth 16:28
132 276 Henry Hande Greely 16:29
133 277 Nilssen Haugen Greely 16:31
134 88 331 Jordan Sarbanis Bath 16:39
135 89 386 Louis Nadler Molly Ockett 16:42
136 90 484 Washburn Miles CE 16:43
137 91 185 Ander Deschenes Tripp 16:52
138 61 Camden Howell BJHS 16:52
139 92 336 Austin Richardson Bath 16:53
140 93 130 Adith Gunter Wayneflete 16:54
141 36 Zev Ritter Maine Coast Waldorf 16:54
142 94 348 Oliver Lane Whittier 16:55
143 330 Emery Trask Bath 16:57
144 55 Rogan Doughty BJHS 16:57
145 91 Rex Soucy BJHS 16:59
146 95 133 Sylvan St. John Wayneflete 17:00
147 242 Shepard Davis MT Ararat 17:07
148 35 Graeme Mosley Maine Coast Waldorf 17:09
149 365 Jeremy O'Brien JSMS 17:12
150 68 Chen Lu BJHS 17:17
Page 4

CCC Middle School Champioship Meet
Boys Combined Results
Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25
Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsportlaol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place TmP1l No. Name Yr School Time
151 434 Austin Jarvis GNG 17:18
152 22 Callen Cameron Maine Coast Waldorf 17:20
153 394 Norman Bazinet GNG 17:23
154 263 Youjia Wang MT Ararat 17:23



155
156
157
158
159
160
lel
162
163
le4
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Page 5

96
97
98

99

100

101

102

103

157
278
111
203
164
165
256
245
175

59

56
241
370
350
312
313

65
444

24

67
283

27
186
267
171
438
129
285
131
170

97
351
178
177
332
333

87
367
369
368
182
253
445

85
432

70

Logan Ellis
Charles Kerr

Drake Vasiliauskas

Connor Garland
Oliver Johnsdon
Jonah Kaplan
Rory O?Melia
Liam Harmon
Oren Vilarello
Brycen Harlow
Liam Dudley
Holden Curtis
Rex Freyre

Jeff Howes

Liam Gaumont
Caleb Piotrowski
Alex Lavway
Jack Slaney

Ari Graham

Nico Lopez
Dolan Silevinac
Elias Voyvodich
Emmitt Pomerleau
Jace Wolfe
Samuel Patton
Mourinho Muka
Davis Foss
Jackson Ward
Camden King
Jeffrey Parker
Olin Umbriaco
Keegan Landry
Quincy Dimond
Jordan Bonnell
Bentley Moore
Elijah Barter
Steven Schwarz
Nolan Brady
Jack Sawyer
William Nehez
RJ Bourgeois
Urban McKelvey
Rormac Swanson
Cohen Riser
Caiden Hebert
Eliot Mason

Freeport
Greely

Loranger Memorial Mi

Yarmouth
Freeport
Freeport
MT Ararat
MT Ararat
Freeport
BJHS

BJHS

MT Ararat
JSMS

Whittier

Lake Region
Lake Region

BJHS
GNG

Maine Coast Waldorf

BJHS
Greely

Maine Coast Waldorf

Tripp
MT Ararat

Freeport
GNG
Wayneflete
Greely
Wayneflete
Freeport
BJHS
Whittier
SVMS

SVMS

Bath

Bath

BJHS

JSMS

JSMS

JSMS
Tripp

MT Ararat
GNG

BJHS

GNG

BJHS

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

24
25
27
35
39
46
50
54
57
59
03
09
21
25
29
33
34
40
42
43
48
48
53
55
00
09
14
16
27
30
33
37
38
40
41
48
50
52
55
57
01
04
25
35
37
45



CCC Middle School Champioship Meet
Boys Combined Results
Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25
Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place TmPl No. Name Yr School Time
201 57 Andrew Flaherty BJHS 20:47
202 99 Ben Watkinson BJHS 20:49
203 135 Cole Theriault Wayneflete 20:50
204 77 William Mingunda BJHS 20:59
205 58 Alban Gartside BJHS 21:10
206 21 Vander Armstrong Maine Coast Waldorf 21:11
207 205 Michael Gillian Yarmouth 21:15
208 371 Nolan Green JSMS 21:17
209 440 William Roan GNG 21:41
210 236 Isiah Baker MT Ararat 21:46
211 104 387 Joseph Lamb-Barber Molly Ockett 21:53
212 274 Miles Ferrell Greely 21:59
213 279 Henry Kilborn Greely 22:00
214 314 Ezra Henderson Lake Region 22:07
215 355 Brady Ryerson Whittier 22:16
216 243 Dexter Day MT Ararat 22:36
217 41 Dino Arauz BJHS 22:38
218 207 Kamran Gulizada Yarmouth 22:46
219 212 Silas Monk Yarmouth 22:47
220 75 Tyler Mckinnon BJHS 22:49
221 84 Ace Ring BJHS 22:53
222 47 Benjamin Brookes BJHS 22:56
223 372 Jackson Irvine JSMS 23:27
224 132 Alex Koehler Wayneflete 24:04
225 88 Paul Schwarz BJHS 24:06
226 400 Grady Collelo GNG 24:10
227 334 Oliver Gowen Bath 24:10
228 433 William Hodgkins GNG 24:23
229 373 Ian Bizier JSMS 24:54
230 428 Julien Fernez GNG 25:25
231 335 Beckett Sinclair Bath 26:26
232 436 Malik Marafa GNG 26:28
233 393 Zayaan Adammed GNG 27:40
234 26 Colton Steelman Maine Coast Waldorf 28:37



