

CCC Middle School Championship Meet

Boys Combined Results

Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25

Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	TmPl	No.	Name	Yr	School	Time
=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====
1	1	209	Joel Klander		Yarmouth	11:20
2	2	39	Eliot Wing		Maine Coast Waldorf	11:29
3	3	280	Hunter Kimball		Greely	11:31
4	4	201	Beckett Baitliner		Yarmouth	11:32
5	5	357	Miles Moreau		JSMS	11:40
6	6	210	Rasmus Kjeldaard		Yarmouth	11:41
7	7	482	McCalmon Aaron		CE	11:47
8		108	Jackson Macwilliam		Loranger Memorial Mi	12:08
9	8	307	Cole Fontaine		Lake Region	12:18
10	9	360	Franklin Murray		JSMS	12:19
11	10	448	Wesley Toews		GNG	12:20
12	11	101	Jamie Woodruff		BJHS	12:24
13	12	359	Mason Hall		JSMS	12:28
14	13	325	Calvin Langmaid		Bath	12:34
15	14	447	Oliver Szczesniak		GNG	12:35
16	15	272	Dawson Dominski		Greely	12:37
17	16	347	Iver Hall		Whittier	12:41
18	17	353	Sam Mannett		Whittier	12:45
19	18	266	Bowman Wright		MT Ararat	12:49
20	19	380	Jasper MacDougall		Molly Ockett	12:51
21		320	Oscar Ortiz		St. John's Catholic	12:56
22	20	361	Brady Cirrinone		JSMS	12:56
23	21	480	Davison Isaac		CE	12:57
24	22	381	Daniel Strahler		Molly Ockett	12:59
25	23	326	James West		Bath	13:03
26	24	152	Charles Bacon		Freeport	13:11
27	25	431	Wtatt Hatch		GNG	13:12
28	26	358	William Carroll		JSMS	13:13
29	27	124	Sebastian Berle-Sm		Wayneflete	13:16
30		104	Isaac Dennis		Loranger Memorial Mi	13:17
31	28	308	Chase Hopkins		Lake Region	13:19
32	29	479	Brown Baxter		CE	13:20
33	30	74	Peter McIntire		BJHS	13:22
34	31	78	Seamus Nash		BJHS	13:24
35	32	89	Jameson Severance		BJHS	13:25
36	33	33	Emrys Coe		Maine Coast Waldorf	13:27
37	34	208	Asa Halligan		Yarmouth	13:29
38	35	214	Elliot Pinto		Yarmouth	13:31
39	36	446	Elliot Szczesniak		GNG	13:32
40	37	268	Bradley Belanger		Greely	13:33
41	38	309	Ryker Sargent		Lake Region	13:34
42	39	265	Keegan Williams		MT Ararat	13:35
43	40	362	Charles Carroll		JSMS	13:35

44	41	95	Callen Sutton	BJHS	13:36
45	42	239	Myles Clark	MT Ararat	13:38
46	43	159	Carter Hamilton	Freeport	13:38
47	44	184	Braiden Davis	Tripp	13:40
48	45	429	Ellery Goff	GNG	13:40
49	46	25	Paul Scott	Maine Coast Waldorf	13:49
50	47	441	Elijah Sheehan	GNG	13:51

Page 2

CCC Middle School Championship Meet
Boys Combined Results
Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25
Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	TmPl	No.	Name	Yr	School	Time
=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====
51	48	383	Benji Drake		Molly Ockett	13:53
52	49	173	Jack Skinner Libb		Freeport	13:53
53	50	251	Connor Lockwood		MT Ararat	13:54
54	51	281	Theo Lichter		Greely	13:54
55	52	128	Max Farr		Waynelete	13:56
56	53	217	Silas Sawhney		Yarmouth	13:56
57	54	37	Sage Strawbridge		Maine Coast Waldorf	13:59
58	55	269	Caden Cardosi		Greely	14:00
59	56	451	Bentley Winter		GNG	14:02
60	57	270	Marco Chianchette		Greely	14:03
61	58	54	Ray Devine		BJHS	14:04
62	59	310	Finley Webster		Lake Region	14:05
63	60	167	Aiden Lyon		Freeport	14:07
64	61	172	Aaron Shaw		Freeport	14:08
65	62	363	Phillip Popa		JSMS	14:10
66	63	48	Carter Brown		BJHS	14:11
67		69	Bret Martin		BJHS	14:13
68	64	206	Emory Grohman		Yarmouth	14:15
69	65	327	Felix Swaim		Bath	14:16
70	66	271	Matthew Colianni		Greely	14:19
71		219	Wyeth Uschmann		Yarmouth	14:20
72		435	Kellen Latham		GNG	14:23
73	67	481	Lee Jacob		CE	14:24
74	68	257	Hudson Pierce		MT Ararat	14:26
75		273	Shane Elliott		Greely	14:28
76		216	Kaden Putnam		Yarmouth	14:31
77		282	Garrett Petrie		Greely	14:34
78	69	328	Eden Shuck		Bath	14:37
79		443	Jacoby Skilling		GNG	14:37
80		275	Andrew Fuegen		Greely	14:38

81		288 Wesley Zhou	Greely	14:39
82		319 James Ortiz	St. John's Catholic	14:46
83		439 Beckett Nile	GNG	14:47
84	70	183 Cayden Bronish	Tripp	14:49
85		83 Max Rathbone	BJHS	14:49
86		179 Killian Smith	SVMS	14:54
87	71	163 Graham Johnson	Freeport	14:55
88		452 Alden Zukowski	GNG	14:55
89	72	352 Austin Lyle	Whittier	14:57
90		213 Lucas Owen	Yarmouth	15:05
91	73	478 Austin Wyatt	CE	15:09
92		106 Oliver Hotchkiss-B	Loranger Memorial Mi	15:10
93		397 Mitchell Busque	GNG	15:11
94		442 Hutch Anderson	GNG	15:12
95		316 Jackson DeMartini	St. John's Catholic	15:13
96		399 Steve Junio Chirha	GNG	15:13
97	74	31 Julian Kaufman	Maine Coast Waldorf	15:14
98	75	30 Anton Emerson	Maine Coast Waldorf	15:15
99		395 Oliver Boisvert	GNG	15:15
100		86 Connor Schofield	BJHS	15:18

Page 3

CCC Middle School Championship Meet
Boys Combined Results
Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25
Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	TmPl	No.	Name	Yr	School	Time
=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====
101	76	29	Wesley Coffin		Maine Coast Waldorf	15:19
102		427	Cotton Cyr		GNG	15:21
103		323	Cameron Seltzer		NYA	15:24
104		28	Wallace Wilmot		Maine Coast Waldorf	15:24
105	77	168	Riley Martin		Freeport	15:28
106	78	385	Luke Desroches		Molly Ockett	15:30
107		364	Ethan Sawyer		JSMS	15:30
108		204	Patrick Gerrard		Yarmouth	15:31
109		286	John Williams		Greely	15:34
110		44	Ethan Bisson		BJHS	15:39
111		100	Owen Westling		BJHS	15:42
112	79	261	Gus Rossignol		MT Ararat	15:43
113	80	483	Shroder Miles		CE	15:52
114	81	134	Owen Stevenson		Waynefleete	15:59
115	82	349	Jack Belisle		Whittier	16:02
116		449	Parker Welsch		GNG	16:05
117		366	Archer Burnham		JSMS	16:06

118	83	384	Andrew Merritt	Molly Ockett	16:07
119		92	Alex Stewart	BJHS	16:07
120		200	Drew Balascio	Yarmouth	16:08
121		218	Leo Straub	Yarmouth	16:09
122	84	329	Cade Buffmington	Bath	16:11
123		174	Toby Trahan	Freeport	16:13
124	85	187	Ben Turmel	Tripp	16:14
125		322	John McGillicuddy	NYA	16:14
126		32	Hudson Steele	Maine Coast Waldorf	16:22
127	86	259	Logan Pride	MT Ararat	16:24
128		153	Finlayson Baird	Freeport	16:24
129		154	Elijah Casey	Freeport	16:26
130	87	311	Jean Perro	Lake Region	16:26
131		211	James Lamson-Laplu	Yarmouth	16:28
132		276	Henry Hande	Greely	16:29
133		277	Nilssen Haugen	Greely	16:31
134	88	331	Jordan Sarbanis	Bath	16:39
135	89	386	Louis Nadler	Molly Ockett	16:42
136	90	484	Washburn Miles	CE	16:43
137	91	185	Ander Deschenes	Tripp	16:52
138		61	Camden Howell	BJHS	16:52
139	92	336	Austin Richardson	Bath	16:53
140	93	130	Adith Gunter	Waynelete	16:54
141		36	Zev Ritter	Maine Coast Waldorf	16:54
142	94	348	Oliver Lane	Whittier	16:55
143		330	Emery Trask	Bath	16:57
144		55	Rogan Doughty	BJHS	16:57
145		91	Rex Soucy	BJHS	16:59
146	95	133	Sylvan St. John	Waynelete	17:00
147		242	Shepard Davis	MT Ararat	17:07
148		35	Graeme Mosley	Maine Coast Waldorf	17:09
149		365	Jeremy O'Brien	JSMS	17:12
150		68	Chen Lu	BJHS	17:17

Page 4

CCC Middle School Championship Meet
Boys Combined Results
Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25
Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	TmPl	No.	Name	Yr	School	Time
151		434	Austin Jarvis		GNG	17:18
152		22	Callen Cameron		Maine Coast Waldorf	17:20
153		394	Norman Bazinet		GNG	17:23
154		263	Youjia Wang		MT Ararat	17:23

155		157 Logan Ellis	Freeport	17:24
156		278 Charles Kerr	Greely	17:25
157		111 Drake Vasiliauskas	Loranger Memorial Mi	17:27
158		203 Connor Garland	Yarmouth	17:35
159		164 Oliver Johnsdon	Freeport	17:39
160		165 Jonah Kaplan	Freeport	17:46
161		256 Rory O'Melia	MT Ararat	17:50
162		245 Liam Harmon	MT Ararat	17:54
163		175 Oren Vilarello	Freeport	17:57
164		59 Brycen Harlow	BJHS	17:59
165		56 Liam Dudley	BJHS	18:03
166		241 Holden Curtis	MT Ararat	18:09
167		370 Rex Freyre	JSMS	18:21
168	96	350 Jeff Howes	Whittier	18:25
169	97	312 Liam Gaumont	Lake Region	18:29
170	98	313 Caleb Piotrowski	Lake Region	18:33
171		65 Alex Lavway	BJHS	18:34
172		444 Jack Slaney	GNG	18:40
173		24 Ari Graham	Maine Coast Waldorf	18:42
174		67 Nico Lopez	BJHS	18:43
175		283 Dolan Silevinac	Greely	18:48
176		27 Elias Voyvodich	Maine Coast Waldorf	18:48
177	99	186 Emmitt Pomerleau	Tripp	18:53
178		267 Jace Wolfe	MT Ararat	18:55
179		171 Samuel Patton	Freeport	19:00
180		438 Mourinho Muka	GNG	19:09
181	100	129 Davis Foss	Wayneflete	19:14
182		285 Jackson Ward	Greely	19:16
183	101	131 Camden King	Wayneflete	19:27
184		170 Jeffrey Parker	Freeport	19:30
185		97 Olin Umbriaco	BJHS	19:33
186	102	351 Keegan Landry	Whittier	19:37
187		178 Quincy Dimond	SVMS	19:38
188		177 Jordan Bonnell	SVMS	19:40
189		332 Bentley Moore	Bath	19:41
190		333 Elijah Barter	Bath	19:48
191		87 Steven Schwarz	BJHS	19:50
192		367 Nolan Brady	JSMS	19:52
193		369 Jack Sawyer	JSMS	19:55
194		368 William Nehez	JSMS	19:57
195	103	182 RJ Bourgeois	Tripp	20:01
196		253 Urban McKelvey	MT Ararat	20:04
197		445 Rormac Swanson	GNG	20:25
198		85 Cohen Riser	BJHS	20:35
199		432 Caiden Hebert	GNG	20:37
200		70 Eliot Mason	BJHS	20:45

CCC Middle School Championship Meet
Boys Combined Results

Cumberland, Maine 10/23/25

Timing and Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 FiveKsport@aol.com Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com

Place	TmPl	No.	Name	Yr	School	Time
=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====
201		57	Andrew Flaherty		BJHS	20:47
202		99	Ben Watkinson		BJHS	20:49
203		135	Cole Theriault		Wayneflete	20:50
204		77	William Mingunda		BJHS	20:59
205		58	Alban Gartside		BJHS	21:10
206		21	Vander Armstrong		Maine Coast Waldorf	21:11
207		205	Michael Gillian		Yarmouth	21:15
208		371	Nolan Green		JSMS	21:17
209		440	William Roan		GNG	21:41
210		236	Isiah Baker		MT Ararat	21:46
211	104	387	Joseph Lamb-Barber		Molly Ockett	21:53
212		274	Miles Ferrell		Greely	21:59
213		279	Henry Kilborn		Greely	22:00
214		314	Ezra Henderson		Lake Region	22:07
215		355	Brady Ryerson		Whittier	22:16
216		243	Dexter Day		MT Ararat	22:36
217		41	Dino Arauz		BJHS	22:38
218		207	Kamran Gulizada		Yarmouth	22:46
219		212	Silas Monk		Yarmouth	22:47
220		75	Tyler Mckinnon		BJHS	22:49
221		84	Ace Ring		BJHS	22:53
222		47	Benjamin Brookes		BJHS	22:56
223		372	Jackson Irvine		JSMS	23:27
224		132	Alex Koehler		Wayneflete	24:04
225		88	Paul Schwarz		BJHS	24:06
226		400	Grady Collelo		GNG	24:10
227		334	Oliver Gowen		Bath	24:10
228		433	William Hodgkins		GNG	24:23
229		373	Ian Bizier		JSMS	24:54
230		428	Julien Fernez		GNG	25:25
231		335	Beckett Sinclair		Bath	26:26
232		436	Malik Marafa		GNG	26:28
233		393	Zayaan Adammed		GNG	27:40
234		26	Colton Steelman		Maine Coast Waldorf	28:37